Experience the "House that built Ruth!"

TWO INCREDIBLE MUSEUMS See the 'real deal' of Maryland Sports Legends, from Michael Phelps to Johnny Unitas!

Learn about the greatest rags to riches story in American Sports!

"A Must See!" says USA Today

Discover how George Herman Ruth got his famous nickname.

See the box score from his first professional game.

Explore Ruth's

Baltimore at the turn of

the 20th Century.



"Our most popular and asked for tour!"

-American Bus Company

"Making Magic in Maryland" -AAA World

ONE UNFORGETTABLE EXPERIENCE

Thrill to 64 A/V and interactive programs!

Decide if the Babe really Called His Shot.

Experience the Civil War and railroad history of Camden Station, visited by Abraham Lincoln!

WWW.BABERUTHMUSEUM.COM

LOCATIONS:

The Babe Ruth Birthplace Museum is located at 216 Emory Street, Baltimore, MD 21230, just three blocks west of Oriole Park. Follow the 60 painted baseballs from the Babe Ruth statue next to Sports Legends Museum. Sports Legends Museum is located at 301 West Camden Street, Baltimore, MD 21201 in historic Camden Station next door to Oriole Park at Camden Yards.

HOURS:

BABE RUTH BIRTHPLACE MUSEUM

April-September: Daily 10am-5pm (10am-7pm on game days)

October-March: 10am-5pm (Tues-Sun)

Call or check website for weather-related closures. Closed New Year's Day, Thanksgiving, and Christmas.

SPORTS LEGENDS MUSEUM

April-September: Daily 10am-5pm (10am-7pm on game days)

October-March: 10am-5pm (Tues-Sun)

Call or check website for weather-related closures. Closed New Year's Day, Thanksgiving, and Christmas.

ADMISSION:

Museum members are admitted free.

BABE RUTH BIRTHPLACE MUSEUMAdults \$6 / Seniors \$4 / Children (3–12) \$3

SPORTS LEGENDS MUSEUM

Adults \$8 / Seniors \$6 / Children (3-12) \$4

Combo Admission (Both Museums) Adults \$12 / Seniors \$8 / Children (3–12) \$5

Call ahead for group rates and group tour reservations.

PARKING:

Street spots and garage parking are available around downtown, along streets surrounding the Birthplace, and at the Camden Yards complex. Parking rates and restrictions apply.

MUSEUM STORE:

For unique sports gifts and souvenirs, visit our stores at the Birthplace and Sports Legends, or visit our website at www.baberuthmuseum.com.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL 410-727-1539



CARMELLO ANTHONY: PHOTO BY BILL WOOD

MICHAEL PHELPS: PHOTO BY ANDERS OVERGAARD

SPURTS MUSEUMS



PRESERVING MARYLAND'S SPORTS HERITAGE

